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                                **** Womens' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
       1    1 3808 Emma Koenig              Sr Beloit                    20:11.6  6:30 
       2    2 3816 Ellie Waddle             Sr Beloit                    20:28.3  6:36 
       3    3 3833 Piper Atnip              So Edgewood                  21:13.4  6:50 
       4    4 3840 Jenny Larson             Sr Edgewood                  21:17.3  6:52 
       5    5 3866 Rebecca Katz             Jr Knox                      21:38.3  6:58 
       6    6 3843 Alyse Peters             Jr Edgewood                  21:39.9  6:59 
       7    7 3807 Shelby Kline             So Beloit                    21:44.4  7:00 
       8    8 3813 Melissa Pelkey           So Beloit                    21:49.1  7:02 
       9    9 3841 Taylor Mair              Fr Edgewood                  21:51.7  7:03 
      10   10 3836 Ashley Harnack           Jr Edgewood                  21:55.8  7:04 
      11   11 3847 Jordan Vancamp           Fr Edgewood                  22:24.8  7:13 
      12   12 3839 Tara Lang                Fr Edgewood                  22:24.9  7:13 
      13   13 3815 Emily Sneed              Sr Beloit                    22:51.6  7:22 
      14   14 3863 Meaghan Dorsey           Fr Knox                      23:01.0  7:25 
      15      3844 Annie Pollard            Fr Edgewood                  23:03.2  7:26 
      16   15 3805 Joanna Furlan            Fr Beloit                    23:09.4  7:28 
      17   16 3814 Miranda Simes            Sr Beloit                    23:18.6  7:31 
      18      3834 Aj Conant                Sr Edgewood                  23:21.6  7:32 
      19      3811 Caroline Murton          Jr Beloit                    23:31.3  7:35 
      20      3845 Ashley Risley            Fr Edgewood                  23:32.8  7:35 
      21      3842 Dana Osthoff             So Edgewood                  23:49.0  7:40 
      22      3838 Grace Kosmatka           So Edgewood                  24:51.6  8:01 
      23      3835 Madi Hanseder            Fr Edgewood                  25:03.8  8:05 
      24      3810 Sophia Miliotis          So Beloit                    25:15.8  8:08 
      25   17 3861 Elana Cope               Fr Knox                      25:17.9  8:09 
      26   18 3862 Rebecca Disomma          So Knox                      25:44.8  8:18 
      27      3802 Sara Brown               Sr Beloit                    25:51.3  8:20 
      28   19 3864 Mariel Guzman            Jr Knox                      25:56.3  8:21 
      29   20 3859 Theresa Birzer           Sr Knox                      26:01.3  8:23 
      30      3804 Natalie Dusek            So Beloit                    26:08.1  8:25 
      31   21 3871 Bonne Matheson           Sr Knox                      26:14.5  8:27 
      32      3872 Marisa Miller            Jr Knox                      26:29.6  8:32 
      33      3846 Melanie Smrstick         Jr Edgewood                  26:44.7  8:37 
      34      3837 Lisa Kaudasch            Sr Edgewood                  28:54.9  9:19 
      35      3865 Jessica Hickey           Fr Knox                      29:12.4  9:25 
      36      3891 Jamie Buechner           Jr Rockford                  29:43.6  9:35 
      37      3873 Jaclyn Polit             Fr Knox                      29:48.2  9:36 
      38      3870 Morgan Maddoram          Sr Knox                      30:04.3  9:41 
      39      3867 Natalie Laird            Fr Knox                      30:59.5  9:59 
      40      3874 Rebecca Skalla           So Knox                      31:10.6 10:03 
      41      3803 Linnae Capuder           So Beloit                    32:06.2 10:20 
      42      3869 Alice Lee                So Knox                      32:17.5 10:24 
      43      3860 Harper Colclasure        Fr Knox                      33:57.5 10:56 
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                                  **** Womens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    31  Beloit                                (21:25.0  107:05.0 2:40.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Emma Koenig               Sr 20:11.6
  2      2  Ellie Waddle              Sr 20:28.3
  3      7  Shelby Kline              So 21:44.4
  4      8  Melissa Pelkey            So 21:49.1
  5     13  Emily Sneed               Sr 22:51.6
  6   ( 15) Joanna Furlan             Fr 23:09.4
  7   ( 16) Miranda Simes             Sr 23:18.6
   
  2.    32  Edgewood                              (21:35.7  107:58.1 0:42.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Piper Atnip               So 21:13.4
  2      4  Jenny Larson              Sr 21:17.3
  3      6  Alyse Peters              Jr 21:39.9
  4      9  Taylor Mair               Fr 21:51.7
  5     10  Ashley Harnack            Jr 21:55.8
  6   ( 11) Jordan Vancamp            Fr 22:24.8
  7   ( 12) Tara Lang                 Fr 22:24.9
   
  3.    73  Knox                                  (24:19.7  121:38.3 4:18.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Rebecca Katz              Jr 21:38.3
  2     14  Meaghan Dorsey            Fr 23:01.0
  3     17  Elana Cope                Fr 25:17.9
  4     18  Rebecca Disomma           So 25:44.8
  5     19  Mariel Guzman             Jr 25:56.3
  6   ( 20) Theresa Birzer            Sr 26:01.3
  7   ( 21) Bonne Matheson            Sr 26:14.5


